DEL MAR WORKOUT TAB (November 13, 2021)

Dirt - Fast

3F

***The Roan Ranger David Bernstein

4F
eAbsolute Unit Michael Maker
Fight On Michael Maker

Hail Freedom Doug O'Neill
**Honor Among Men Michael Maker

***Jack Sixpack Philip D'Amato
Just About Enough Mark Glatt
Midnight's Girl

eMongolian Mission Michael Maker

Peaceful Transfer

Trouble Making Anna Meah

Varoma William Spawr
Vegas Palm Gary Mandella
Annaghlasa (IRE) Philip D'Amato
Aqua Julia Richard Baltas

® - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List

%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

Robert Hess, Jr.

:35.00

:146.80
147.80
:48.60
:47.00
:48.60
:48.60
:148.60
:46.80
:147.60
:49.60
:48.80
:149.20

1:00.80
1:00.20

(R) Horse has not started in 120 days
(RR) Horse has not started in 365 days
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SF

Awake At Midnyte
e***Bonnie Brae
***Cali Bay (IRE)

Doug O'Neill
Philip D'Amato
Philip D'Amato

Camino de Estrella (R) William Spawr

Candy for Carmel
eEngland's Rose
Established
Feeling Grazeful
Lightning Fast
eLoma Vista

Miss Bellatrix

My Mane Champ
Peripheral

Riviera Champ
Roses and Candy
Sai Con (FR)
eSottocapo

Steak and Cheese
Too Much Heaven

Richard Baltas
John Shirreffs
Richard Baltas
William Spawr
William Spawr
Philip D'Amato
Doug O'Neill
Michael Maker
Richard Baltas
Michael Maker
Ronald McAnally
Richard Baltas
Philip D'Amato
Michael Maker
William Spawr

Summary
Dirt - Fast

1:01.20
:59.40
1:00.40
1:03.40
:59.80
:59.40
1:00.20
1:02.20
1:03.00
:59.40
1:03.00
1:00.00
1:00.20
:59.60
1:00.40
:59.80
:59.40
1:00.00
1:01.80
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Cane Creek Road Doug O'Neill
Dance Company
Dixie's Two Stents Doug O'Neill

Midnight Jamboree (R) William Spawr

eRookie Mistake Doug O'Neill
Self Isolation Doug O'Neill
The Key Is Unity Doug O'Neill
Colt Fiction William Spawr

1:13.60
1:14.40
1:16.80
1:13.60
1:12.00
1:12.60
1:13.20
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1:27.80 H

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 1 :35.00 :35.00
4 Furlongs 12 :46.80 :49.60 :48.16
5 Furlongs 21 :59.40 1:03.40 1:00.64
6 Furlongs 7 1:12.00 1:16.80 1:13.74
7 Furlongs 1 1:27.80 1:27.80
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